
Dimensions

Specifications

Features

Willa™
Paper Holder

BPH-WLL0C Finish(C) q
BPH-WLL0K Finish(K) q

2-25/32
[70.4]

2-5/32
[54.4]

7 [179]

9-5/32 [232.3]

7/16 [11.4]
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• Swivel Mount Paper Holder
• Mounting Hardware Included
• Pforever Warranty®
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